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NAME OF 
CONSULTANT 

ADDRESSES CONTACT DETAILS 

Dr Alfred Tsheboeng   University of Botswana 
P/Bag 0022 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 355 2184       
Mobile : 71730592 
 
Email : 
tsheboen@mopipi.ub.bw 
alf@eiaproject.co.bw 
 

Dr Alinah Segobye 
 
 
 
 
 

University of Botswana 
P/Bag 0022 
Gaborone 
 

Telephone : 355 2281       
Mobile : 71625018 
 
E-mail : 
segobye@mopipi.ub.bw 
 

Catrien Van Waarden Marope Research 
P.O.Box 910 
Francistown 
 

Telephone : 241 4257  
 
E-mail : 
vwaarden@inet.co.bw 
 

Dr Nick Walker Achilles Investments (Pty) 
Ltd. Gaborone 

Mobile : 71378415 
 
E-mail : 
nickwalker1947@yahoo.co.
uk 
 

Pena Monageng Ditso Archaeological 
Surveys 
Management Services 
P/Bag 0029, Suit No 285 
Postnet, Mogoditshane. 

Telephone : 355 2267       
Mobile : 71653378 /    
71728860 
 
Fax : 393 8757 
 
E-mail : 
princess@botsnet.bw 
 

P. Sekgarametso -
Modikwa 
 

Archaeological Resources 
P.O.Box 601271 
Gaborone 
 

Telephone : 392 2289 
 
Fax : 392 2289 

Mr. O.J. NOKO Crystal Touch (Pty) Ltd 
P/Bag 351, Suite 418 
Postnet Kgale View 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 544 2552       
Mobile : 71710397 /    
71695675 
 
Fax : 397 5566 
 
E-mail :  
segopotso-
bathoen2@info.bw 
 

Mr. Donald Mookodi Geoarch Investment (Pty) 
Ltd. 
P.O.Box 10111 
Gaborone 

Mobile : 72202884 
 
E-mail : 
F3934@hotmail.com 
Or kmookodi@it.bw 
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Mr. Oscar Motsumi Watershed (Pty) Ltd 
P.O.Box 3347 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 369 9840       
Mobile : 71313089 / 
74222285 
 
E-mail :  
oscar-motsumi@gmail.com 
motsumio@botsnet.bw 
 

Nyatsego L. Baeletsi Kgato-Go-Ya-Pele (Pty) 
Ltd. 
P.O.Box 202850 
Gaborone 
 

Telephone / Fax : 318 
5133        
 
E-mail : 
kgato2b@botsnet.bw 

Ms Cynthia Mooketsi Okavango Research 
Centre  
P.O.Box 40134 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 355 2267       
Mobile : 71783165 
 
E-mail : 
mooketsico@mopipi.ub.bw 
 

Morongwa 
Mosothwane 

P.O.Box 217 
Gaborone 

Mobile : 71636780 
 
E-mail : 
morongwa@hotmail.com 
 

Kabelo Matshetshe P.O.Box 609 
Lobatse 

Mobile : 71706821 / 
72732470 
 
E-mail : 
earlkuk@yahoo.co.uk 
 

Salalenna G.G. 
Phaladi 

P.O.Box 50611 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 392 4692       
Mobile : 71821204 
 

Prof Gilbert Pwiti History Department 
University of Botswana 
P/Bag UB00703 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 355 5051 / 
355 5050 
 
Mobile : 71821204 
 
E-mail : 
pwitig@mopipi.ub.bw 
 

Leseka Monamo P.O.Box 46631 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 363 6217 
Mobile : 72798840 
 
E-mail : 
leseka@yahoo.co.uk 
 

Stefania Merlo Archaeology Unit 
University of Botswana 
P/Bag UB00703 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 355 2096 
 
E-mail : 
merlos@mopipi.ub.bw 
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Mr. O’Boy Lucky 
Kalanke 

Suite 50 
P/Bag 00324 
Gaborone 

Mobile : 72154717 
 
E-mail : 
kalankeoboy@yahoo.com 
 

Lawrence Victor 
Masoga 
 

P/Bag 254 suite No. 394 
Molapo Crossing 
Gaborone 

Mobile : 71854388 
 
E-mail : 
sogastalawvic@yahoo.com 
 

Geoffrey Mogotsi 
Matlapeng 

P.O.Box 30968 
25127 Peolwane Rd 
Ramaloto Ward, Tlokweng 
 

Mobile : 71695675 
 
E-mail : 
gfmatlapeng@yahoo.com 
Or geoff.opel@gmail.com 
 

Mr Simon J. Mokone 
 

P O Box 20578 
Gaborone 

Mobile : 71621188 / 
75016273 
 
E-mail : 
monjmokone@yahoo.com 
 

Johnny. G. Marudu P O Box 550 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 572 8026 
Mobile : 71791197 
 
E-mail : 
jmarudu@yahoo.com 
 

Letsogile Archibald 
Odirile 

P O Box 1858 
Maun 

Mobile : 72457141 / 
71808817 
 

Dinah Molosiwa P O Box 26611 
Game City, Gaborone 
 

Mobile : 71424532 
 

Vincent Phemelo 
Rapoo 

P O Box 17 
Mochudi 

Telephone : 572 8516 
Mobile : 71468348 
 

Banyana Vivian 
Mooketsi 

P O Box 26260 
Gaborone 
 

Mobile : 71655137 
 

Duduetsang 
Keitumetse 
Gobuiwang 
 

P.O.Box 5067 
Gaborone 

Mobile : 71403671 / 
72617947 
 

Monosi Mopako P. O Box 201 
Molepolole 

Mobile : 75228141 
 
E-mail : 
mopakom@gmail.com 
 

Keiponye Latoya 
Kgosana 

P. O Box 403960 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 395 7652       
Mobile : 71660339 
Fax : 316 2986 
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Ms Cynthia Mooketsi P.O.Box 40134 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 355 2267      
Mobile : 71783165 
Email : 
mooketsico@mopipi.ub.bw 
 

Dr Susan O. 
Keitumetse 

Research Fellow (Cultural 
Tourism, Botswana). 
Harry Oppenheimer 
Okavango Research 
Centre 
P/Bag 285 
Maun 
 

Telephone : 686 1833       
Mobile : 72166087 
Fax : 686 1835 

Mr. Casmir 
Ketlhalefile 

Geoarch Research Group 
(Pty) Ltd. 
P.O.Box 26617 Game Post 
Gaborone 
 

Telephone : 316 7800      
Mobile : 71540258 
Email : 
geoarc@netscape.net 
Fax : 316 7800 

Zoran Markovic Architectural Historian 
P/Bag 00149, Suite 217 
Gaborone                                                    

Telephone : 395 6602 / 
3191 409   
     
Mobile : 72201749 
 
Email :  
wasp-arch@yahoo.co.uk 
Or 
zoran_bw_yu@yahoo.com 
 
Fax : 395 6602 / 319 
1050 
 

Phenyo Thebe Archi Consultants 
P.O.Box 20082 
Bontleng Post Office 
Gaborone 

Telephone : 391 5386   
     
Mobile : 71216424 
 
Email : 
pcthebe2000@yahoo.com 
Or thebe@mopipi.ub.bw 
 

Mr. Wim M. Biemond 
 

Lentswe Archaeological 
Consultants (Pty) Ltd. & 
Professional Grave 
Solutions Botswana (Pty) 
Ltd. 
P O Box 884 
Gaborone 
 

Mobile : +27834984267 
/ 72570831 
 
Email : 
biemondwm@gmail.com 
 

Senwelo Mildred 
Isaacs 

Enviro Arch Consultancy 
(Pty) Ltd. 
P/ Bag BR 351, Suite 232 
Broadhurst, Gaborone 

Telephone : 318 4614      
Mobile : 74119626 /  
71602516 
 
Email : 
senwelo_isaacs@yahoo.co.
uk 
 
Fax : 318 4614 
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Sephiwe Phillimon P.O. Box 524 
Palapye 

Telephone : 492 1879  
Email : 
sapphe76@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Fax : 492 1879 
 

 

mailto:sapphe76@yahoo.co.uk

	LIST
	LIST2

